

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15136/2025

Dilip

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hathi Singh Jodha, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/02/2026

None appears on behalf of the applicant, therefore, in the interest of justice, list the matter after one week.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

22-GKaviya/-