

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15136/2025

Dilip
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hardik Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hanuman Prajapati, PP Mr. OP Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL

Order

17/02/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks.

(SUNIL BENIWAL),J

10-AmarP/-